Chromatec
FC066
Features
• SD analogue and digital inputs
• Differential analogue video inputs for power
 hum rejection
• 5-line adaptive comb filter for SD-Composite
 mode

 software
• Five year warranty
Ordering Information
FC066 Upconverter with Analogue/SDI Input, Audio Embed/De-Embed, Frame Sync, Timecode and Closed Caption Support
RM-FC066-A Rear I/O Module (Single Slot) Analogue and Digital Video Input, 4 AES In/Out BNCs, and 2 SDI Output BNCs
RM-FC066-B Rear I/O Module (Single Slot) Analogue and Digital Video Input, 4 analogue Audio Inputs, and 2 SDI Output BNCs
RM-FC066-C Rear I/O Module (Double Slot) Analogue and Digital Video Input, 2 AES In BNCs, 4 AES In/Out BNCs, 8 Analogue
Audio Inputs, and 2 SDI Output BNCs
RM-FC066-D Rear I/O Module (Double Slot) Digital Video Input, 4 AES In BNCs, 4 AES In/Out BNCs, 8 AES Out BNCs, and 2 SDI
Output BNCs
RM-FC066-E Rear I/O Module (Double Slot) Analogue and Digital Video Input, 4 AES In BNCs, 4 AES In/Out BNCs, 6 AES Out BNCs,
and 2 SDI Output BNCs
RM-FC066-F Rear I/O Module (Double Slot) Analogue and Digital Video In, 4 AES In/Out BNCs, 8 Analogue Audio In, Metadata
Output, and 2 SDI Output BNCs
RM-FC066-G Rear I/O Module (Triple Slot) Analogue and Digital Video In, 8 AES In BNCs, 8 AES Out BNCs, 8 Analogue Audio In,
and 2 SDI Output BNCs
Upconverter with Analogue/SDI Input, Audio
Embed/De-Embed,Frame Sync, Timecode
and Closed Caption Support